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Sync Vermont Cup Women
Slalom (Women)

Final Results

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Lawson Paul (E)
REFEREE Kent David (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Markham Ryan (E)
START REFEREE Rice Jon (E)
FINISH REFEREE Pelletier Gilbert (X)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Mostly Cloudy
SNOW Frim
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -5.0 °C

FINISH : 3.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Sourbeer Kraig (E)
- A - Kantor David (E)
- B - Whittaker Jasmine (E)
- C - Whitney Mackenzie (E)
- D - Hibshman Barrett (E)

Utter Steven (E)
- A - Kantor David (E)
- B - Whittaker Jasmine (E)
- C - Whitney Mackenzie (E)
- D - Hibshman Barrett (E)

COURSE Warren's Way Warren's Way
START 669 m 669 m
FINISH 515 m 515 m
DROP 154 m 154 m
LENGTH 510 m 510 m
HOMOLOGATION 12669/01/18 12669/01/18
GATES 55 55
DIRECTIONS 53 54
STARTING TIME 9:30 12:30

LIST n°918

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/27/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0756  /  1/27/2018 at 14:43  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 7 Hughes Penelope 2003 GMVS 49.46 (3) 48.28 (3) 1:37.74
2 5 Cassee Sanne 2001 BMA 50.13 (5) 47.69 (2) 1:37.82 0.08
3 11 Maurer Charlotte 2001 BMA 50.67 (6) 47.52 (1) 1:38.19 0.45
4 16 Arnott Mackenzie 2002 MMSC 51.88 (9) 48.85 (4) 1:40.73 2.99
5 6 Amico Isabella 2001 BMA 51.56 (7) 50.06 (7) 1:41.62 3.88
6 9 Weston Brienna 2002 MMSC 51.78 (8) 50.44 (10) 1:42.22 4.48
7 26 Walters Claire 2003 BMA 53.80 (16) 49.73 (5) 1:43.53 5.79
8 23 Bier Kennedy 2002 BMA 52.27 (11) 51.35 (14) 1:43.62 5.88
9 3 Austin Emma 2002 GMVS 52.68 (12) 51.17 (13) 1:43.85 6.11

10 17 Welter Ariana 2002 GMVS 52.05 (10) 52.13 (20) 1:44.18 6.44
11 30 Lafrance Audrey 2003 GMVS 54.67 (23) 49.93 (6) 1:44.60 6.86
12 18 Fleck Annaliese 2002 BMA 54.43 (21) 50.47 (11) 1:44.90 7.16
13 24 Goetze Viva 2002 COCH 54.83 (25) 50.23 (9) 1:45.06 7.32
14 19 Comey Ava 2003 GMVS 53.75 (15) 51.63 (17) 1:45.38 7.64
15 22 Boland Sarah 2000 COCH 54.82 (24) 50.62 (12) 1:45.44 7.70
16 41 Johnson Caroline 2002 MMSC 54.57 (22) 51.82 (19) 1:46.39 8.65
17 43 Wagner Anika 2003 MMSC 54.36 (19) 52.31 (21) 1:46.67 8.93
18 46 Delaney Corriann 2002 BMA 55.81 (27) 51.60 (15) 1:47.41 9.67
19 28 Gober Elena 2002 GMVS 57.48 (29) 51.60 (15) 1:49.08 11.34
20 35 Timmerman Alsacia 2003 MMSC 56.96 (28) 53.70 (22) 1:50.66 12.92
21 44 Adams Amelia 1997 NYSEF 57.77 (30) 54.33 (24) 1:52.10 14.36
22 200 Flachbart Lili 2001 BMA 1:04.85 (38) 50.09 (8) 1:54.94 17.20
23 47 Healer Mia 2003 MMSC 59.67 (31) 57.77 (29) 1:57.44 19.70
24 38 Couperthwait Charlotte 2003 COCH 1:00.81 (32) 57.22 (27) 1:58.03 20.29
25 45 Johnson Olivia 2000 MMSC 1:03.41 (36) 1:00.17 (32) 2:03.58 25.84
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Sync Vermont Cup Women
Slalom (Women)

Final Results
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Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

26 54 McKenna Emma 2003 COCH 1:05.41 (39) 1:01.89 (35) 2:07.30 29.56
27 53 Dixon Elizabeth 2001 BMA 1:06.52 (41) 1:01.15 (33) 2:07.67 29.93
28 57 Jacunski Deena 2003 COCH 1:13.95 (44) 58.12 (30) 2:12.07 34.33
29 52 Jacunski Abi 2001 COCH 1:10.60 (42) 1:06.42 (36) 2:17.02 39.28
30 62 Cavanaugh Brooke 2003 BMA 1:12.81 (43) 1:11.03 (37) 2:23.84 46.10
31 61 Bagshaw Gillian 2003 BMA 1:20.13 (45) 1:14.76 (38) 2:34.89 57.15

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

12 Trudeau Brianna 2000 BMA DNS
15 Trudeau Samantha 2002 BMA DNS
20 Killian Katie 2003 BMA DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (10)

13 Vallcorba Lisa 2001 BMA DNF DNF
25 Morris Madison 2002 BMA DNF DNS
31 Robert-Compte Laia 2001 BMA DNF DNS
32 Kim Alessandra 2001 MMSC DNF 55.40
34 Cummings Danielle 2002 COCH DNF 55.41
37 Foote Abbey 2003 SNSC DNF 53.82
42 Beck Siri 2002 MMSC DNF 59.63
51 Shanahan Allison 2001 BMA DNF 1:01.80
56 Murphy Reese 2003 BMA DNF 1:21.82
58 Aust Chloe 2003 BMA DNF DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (4)

8 Elsinger Carly 2003 GMVS DSQ DNF Gate Judge, Rule: TD Gate 49
33 Rosenbloom Ashley 2003 MMSC DSQ 51.74 Gate Judge, Rule: TD Gate 49
40 Hagios Greta 2003 GMVS DSQ DNS Gate Judge, Rule: TD Gate 50
50 Anderson Margaret 2003 BMA DSQ 57.28 Gate Judge, Rule: TD Gate 50

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

25 Morris Madison 2002 BMA DNF DNS
31 Robert-Compte Laia 2001 BMA DNF DNS
40 Hagios Greta 2003 GMVS DSQ DNS Gate Judge, Rule: TD Gate 50
58 Aust Chloe 2003 BMA DNF DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (14)

1 Julius Sydney 2002 GMVS 54.15 DNF
4 Zimmermann Zoe 2002 BMA 45.18 DNF
8 Elsinger Carly 2003 GMVS DSQ DNF Gate Judge, Rule: TD Gate 49

13 Vallcorba Lisa 2001 BMA DNF DNF
14 Sullivan Maggie 2001 BMA 49.73 DNF
27 Quinlan Molly 2003 GMVS 54.40 DNF
29 Pallas Nomen Adelaida 2003 BMA 54.09 DNF
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Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

36 Wiebe Erika 2003 GMVS 1:03.36 DNF
39 Brophy Julia 2003 GMVS 55.32 DNF
48 Cahill Lauren 2003 BMA 53.60 DNF
49 Licata Blake 2003 GMVS 1:02.35 DNF
55 Delaney Ryan 2003 BMA 1:02.81 DNF
59 Van Beever Ella 2003 BMA 1:05.78 DNF
60 Filoon Lindsey 2003 OMS 1:04.06 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

2 Hanus Julia 2001 BMA 48.63 DSQ Gate 29
21 Patton Claire 2002 BMA 53.12 DSQ Gate 28
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Sync Vermont Cup Women
Slalom (Women)

Penalty calculation

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/27/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0756  /  1/27/2018 at 14:44  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Region Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 7 X6718396 Hughes Penelope 2003 GMVS 112.69 112.69 0.00
2 5 E6375259 Cassee Sanne 2001 BMA 120.89 120.89 0.59
3 11 E6363163 Maurer Charlotte 2001 BMA 113.63 113.63 3.31
4 16 E6364824 Arnott Mackenzie 2002 MMSC 133.83 - -
5 6 E6311659 Amico Isabella 2001 BMA 133.71 - -
6 9 E6325987 Weston Brienna 2002 MMSC 120.74 120.74 33.00
7 26 E6418272 Walters Claire 2003 BMA 152.62 - -
8 23 X6542435 Bier Kennedy 2002 BMA 144.81 - -
9 3 E6267947 Austin Emma 2002 GMVS 131.63 131.63 45.01
10 17 E6346084 Welter Ariana 2002 GMVS 136.44 - -

  

Best 5 at start
DNF 4 E6187033 Zimmermann Zoe 2002 BMA 65.04
DNF 13 X6792761 Vallcorba Lisa 2001 BMA 84.25
DSQ 2 E6160451 Hanus Julia 2001 BMA 88.95
DNF 14 E6195218 Sullivan Maggie 2001 BMA 100.09

1 7 X6718396 Hughes Penelope 2003 GMVS 112.69

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 451.02
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 599.58
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 81.91

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 968.69 / 10 96.87
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 96.87

  

Technical Delegate
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Sync Vermont Cup Women
Slalom (Women)
First Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/27/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0756  /  1/27/2018 at 11:43  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 4 Zimmermann Zoe BMA 2002 20.33 (1) 24.85 (1) 45.18
2 2 Hanus Julia BMA 2001 21.02 (2) 27.61 (2) 48.63 3.45
3 7 Hughes Penelope GMVS 2003 21.52 (3) 27.94 (3) 49.46 4.28
4 14 Sullivan Maggie BMA 2001 21.52 (3) 28.21 (4) 49.73 4.55
5 5 Cassee Sanne BMA 2001 21.62 (5) 28.51 (5) 50.13 4.95
6 11 Maurer Charlotte BMA 2001 22.08 (6) 28.59 (6) 50.67 5.49
7 6 Amico Isabella BMA 2001 22.72 (11) 28.84 (7) 51.56 6.38
8 9 Weston Brienna MMSC 2002 22.83 (13) 28.95 (8) 51.78 6.60
9 16 Arnott Mackenzie MMSC 2002 22.88 (14) 29.00 (9) 51.88 6.70

10 17 Welter Ariana GMVS 2002 22.63 (9) 29.42 (11) 52.05 6.87
11 23 Bier Kennedy BMA 2002 22.98 (15) 29.29 (10) 52.27 7.09
12 3 Austin Emma GMVS 2002 22.75 (12) 29.93 (15) 52.68 7.50
13 21 Patton Claire BMA 2002 23.55 (19) 29.57 (12) 53.12 7.94
14 48 Cahill Lauren BMA 2003 23.59 (20) 30.01 (16) 53.60 8.42
15 19 Comey Ava GMVS 2003 23.46 (18) 30.29 (20) 53.75 8.57
16 26 Walters Claire BMA 2003 24.03 (23) 29.77 (13) 53.80 8.62
17 29 Pallas Nomen Adelaida BMA 2003 23.88 (21) 30.21 (19) 54.09 8.91
18 1 Julius Sydney GMVS 2002 22.17 (7) 31.98 (28) 54.15 8.97
19 43 Wagner Anika MMSC 2003 24.49 (29) 29.87 (14) 54.36 9.18
20 27 Quinlan Molly GMVS 2003 24.20 (25) 30.20 (18) 54.40 9.22
21 18 Fleck Annaliese BMA 2002 24.26 (26) 30.17 (17) 54.43 9.25
22 41 Johnson Caroline MMSC 2002 24.06 (24) 30.51 (22) 54.57 9.39
23 30 Lafrance Audrey GMVS 2003 24.02 (22) 30.65 (23) 54.67 9.49
24 22 Boland Sarah COCH 2000 23.31 (17) 31.51 (26) 54.82 9.64
25 24 Goetze Viva COCH 2002 24.34 (28) 30.49 (21) 54.83 9.65
26 39 Brophy Julia GMVS 2003 24.29 (27) 31.03 (24) 55.32 10.14
27 46 Delaney Corriann BMA 2002 24.61 (30) 31.20 (25) 55.81 10.63
28 35 Timmerman Alsacia MMSC 2003 25.03 (31) 31.93 (27) 56.96 11.78
29 28 Gober Elena GMVS 2002 25.09 (32) 32.39 (30) 57.48 12.30
30 44 Adams Amelia NYSEF 1997 25.64 (33) 32.13 (29) 57.77 12.59
31 47 Healer Mia MMSC 2003 26.39 (34) 33.28 (31) 59.67 14.49
32 38 Couperthwait Charlotte COCH 2003 26.43 (35) 34.38 (32) 1:00.81 15.63
33 49 Licata Blake GMVS 2003 27.33 (36) 35.02 (33) 1:02.35 17.17
34 55 Delaney Ryan BMA 2003 27.56 (38) 35.25 (34) 1:02.81 17.63
35 36 Wiebe Erika GMVS 2003 23.09 (16) 40.27 (40) 1:03.36 18.18
36 45 Johnson Olivia MMSC 2000 27.98 (39) 35.43 (35) 1:03.41 18.23
37 60 Filoon Lindsey OMS 2003 27.53 (37) 36.53 (36) 1:04.06 18.88
38 200 Flachbart Lili BMA 2001 22.40 (8) 42.45 (43) 1:04.85 19.67
39 54 McKenna Emma COCH 2003 28.87 (42) 36.54 (37) 1:05.41 20.23
40 59 Van Beever Ella BMA 2003 28.39 (41) 37.39 (38) 1:05.78 20.60
41 53 Dixon Elizabeth BMA 2001 28.18 (40) 38.34 (39) 1:06.52 21.34
42 52 Jacunski Abi COCH 2001 30.30 (43) 40.30 (41) 1:10.60 25.42
43 62 Cavanaugh Brooke BMA 2003 32.15 (44) 40.66 (42) 1:12.81 27.63
44 57 Jacunski Deena COCH 2003 22.68 (10) 51.27 (45) 1:13.95 28.77
45 61 Bagshaw Gillian BMA 2003 34.65 (45) 45.48 (44) 1:20.13 34.95
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First Run Results
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

Did Not Start (3)

12 Trudeau Brianna BMA 2000
15 Trudeau Samantha BMA 2002
20 Killian Katie BMA 2003

Did Not Finish (10)

13 Vallcorba Lisa BMA 2001
25 Morris Madison BMA 2002
31 Robert-Compte Laia BMA 2001
32 Kim Alessandra MMSC 2001
34 Cummings Danielle COCH 2002
37 Foote Abbey SNSC 2003
42 Beck Siri MMSC 2002
51 Shanahan Allison BMA 2001
56 Murphy Reese BMA 2003
58 Aust Chloe BMA 2003

Disqualified (4)

8 Elsinger Carly GMVS 2003 Rule TD Gate 49
33 Rosenbloom Ashley MMSC 2003 Rule TD Gate 49
40 Hagios Greta GMVS 2003 Rule TD Gate 50
50 Anderson Margaret BMA 2003 Rule TD Gate 50
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Sync Vermont Cup Women
Slalom (Women)
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

18 1 Julius Sydney GMVS 2002 22.17 (7) 31.98 (28) 54.15 8.97
2 2 Hanus Julia BMA 2001 21.02 (2) 27.61 (2) 48.63 3.45

12 3 Austin Emma GMVS 2002 22.75 (12) 29.93 (15) 52.68 7.50
1 4 Zimmermann Zoe BMA 2002 20.33 (1) 24.85 (1) 45.18
5 5 Cassee Sanne BMA 2001 21.62 (5) 28.51 (5) 50.13 4.95
7 6 Amico Isabella BMA 2001 22.72 (11) 28.84 (7) 51.56 6.38
3 7 Hughes Penelope GMVS 2003 21.52 (3) 27.94 (3) 49.46 4.28

8 Elsinger Carly GMVS 2003 22.32 39.96 Disqualified
8 9 Weston Brienna MMSC 2002 22.83 (13) 28.95 (8) 51.78 6.60
6 11 Maurer Charlotte BMA 2001 22.08 (6) 28.59 (6) 50.67 5.49

12 Trudeau Brianna BMA 2000 Did Not Start
13 Vallcorba Lisa BMA 2001 21.28 Did Not Finish

4 14 Sullivan Maggie BMA 2001 21.52 (3) 28.21 (4) 49.73 4.55
15 Trudeau Samantha BMA 2002 Did Not Start

9 16 Arnott Mackenzie MMSC 2002 22.88 (14) 29.00 (9) 51.88 6.70
10 17 Welter Ariana GMVS 2002 22.63 (9) 29.42 (11) 52.05 6.87
21 18 Fleck Annaliese BMA 2002 24.26 (26) 30.17 (17) 54.43 9.25
15 19 Comey Ava GMVS 2003 23.46 (18) 30.29 (20) 53.75 8.57

20 Killian Katie BMA 2003 Did Not Start
13 21 Patton Claire BMA 2002 23.55 (19) 29.57 (12) 53.12 7.94
24 22 Boland Sarah COCH 2000 23.31 (17) 31.51 (26) 54.82 9.64
11 23 Bier Kennedy BMA 2002 22.98 (15) 29.29 (10) 52.27 7.09
25 24 Goetze Viva COCH 2002 24.34 (28) 30.49 (21) 54.83 9.65

25 Morris Madison BMA 2002 24.79 Did Not Finish

16 26 Walters Claire BMA 2003 24.03 (23) 29.77 (13) 53.80 8.62
20 27 Quinlan Molly GMVS 2003 24.20 (25) 30.20 (18) 54.40 9.22
29 28 Gober Elena GMVS 2002 25.09 (32) 32.39 (30) 57.48 12.30
17 29 Pallas Nomen Adelaida BMA 2003 23.88 (21) 30.21 (19) 54.09 8.91
23 30 Lafrance Audrey GMVS 2003 24.02 (22) 30.65 (23) 54.67 9.49

31 Robert-Compte Laia BMA 2001 22.72 Did Not Finish

32 Kim Alessandra MMSC 2001 25.34 Did Not Finish

33 Rosenbloom Ashley MMSC 2003 23.12 45.74 Disqualified
34 Cummings Danielle COCH 2002 25.74 Did Not Finish

28 35 Timmerman Alsacia MMSC 2003 25.03 (31) 31.93 (27) 56.96 11.78
35 36 Wiebe Erika GMVS 2003 23.09 (16) 40.27 (40) 1:03.36 18.18

37 Foote Abbey SNSC 2003 24.06 Did Not Finish

32 38 Couperthwait Charlotte COCH 2003 26.43 (35) 34.38 (32) 1:00.81 15.63
26 39 Brophy Julia GMVS 2003 24.29 (27) 31.03 (24) 55.32 10.14

40 Hagios Greta GMVS 2003 23.35 46.52 Disqualified
22 41 Johnson Caroline MMSC 2002 24.06 (24) 30.51 (22) 54.57 9.39

42 Beck Siri MMSC 2002 25.29 Did Not Finish

19 43 Wagner Anika MMSC 2003 24.49 (29) 29.87 (14) 54.36 9.18
30 44 Adams Amelia NYSEF 1997 25.64 (33) 32.13 (29) 57.77 12.59
36 45 Johnson Olivia MMSC 2000 27.98 (39) 35.43 (35) 1:03.41 18.23
27 46 Delaney Corriann BMA 2002 24.61 (30) 31.20 (25) 55.81 10.63



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Sync Vermont Cup Women
Slalom (Women)
First Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/27/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0756  /  1/27/2018 at 11:42  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

31 47 Healer Mia MMSC 2003 26.39 (34) 33.28 (31) 59.67 14.49
14 48 Cahill Lauren BMA 2003 23.59 (20) 30.01 (16) 53.60 8.42
33 49 Licata Blake GMVS 2003 27.33 (36) 35.02 (33) 1:02.35 17.17

50 Anderson Margaret BMA 2003 25.99 31.93 Disqualified
51 Shanahan Allison BMA 2001 27.00 Did Not Finish

42 52 Jacunski Abi COCH 2001 30.30 (43) 40.30 (41) 1:10.60 25.42
41 53 Dixon Elizabeth BMA 2001 28.18 (40) 38.34 (39) 1:06.52 21.34
39 54 McKenna Emma COCH 2003 28.87 (42) 36.54 (37) 1:05.41 20.23
34 55 Delaney Ryan BMA 2003 27.56 (38) 35.25 (34) 1:02.81 17.63

56 Murphy Reese BMA 2003 35.17 Did Not Finish

44 57 Jacunski Deena COCH 2003 22.68 (10) 51.27 (45) 1:13.95 28.77
58 Aust Chloe BMA 2003 Did Not Finish

40 59 Van Beever Ella BMA 2003 28.39 (41) 37.39 (38) 1:05.78 20.60
37 60 Filoon Lindsey OMS 2003 27.53 (37) 36.53 (36) 1:04.06 18.88
45 61 Bagshaw Gillian BMA 2003 34.65 (45) 45.48 (44) 1:20.13 34.95
43 62 Cavanaugh Brooke BMA 2003 32.15 (44) 40.66 (42) 1:12.81 27.63
38 200 Flachbart Lili BMA 2001 22.40 (8) 42.45 (43) 1:04.85 19.67
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BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 11 Maurer Charlotte BMA 2001 21.98 (2) 25.54 (1) 47.52
2 5 Cassee Sanne BMA 2001 21.77 (1) 25.92 (2) 47.69 0.17
3 7 Hughes Penelope GMVS 2003 22.19 (4) 26.09 (3) 48.28 0.76
4 16 Arnott Mackenzie MMSC 2002 22.06 (3) 26.79 (4) 48.85 1.33
5 26 Walters Claire BMA 2003 22.82 (9) 26.91 (6) 49.73 2.21
6 30 Lafrance Audrey GMVS 2003 23.06 (10) 26.87 (5) 49.93 2.41
7 6 Amico Isabella BMA 2001 22.65 (7) 27.41 (9) 50.06 2.54
8 200 Flachbart Lili BMA 2001 22.57 (6) 27.52 (10) 50.09 2.57
9 24 Goetze Viva COCH 2002 22.40 (5) 27.83 (13) 50.23 2.71

10 9 Weston Brienna MMSC 2002 22.79 (8) 27.65 (12) 50.44 2.92
11 18 Fleck Annaliese BMA 2002 23.10 (11) 27.37 (8) 50.47 2.95
12 22 Boland Sarah COCH 2000 23.57 (18) 27.05 (7) 50.62 3.10
13 3 Austin Emma GMVS 2002 23.56 (17) 27.61 (11) 51.17 3.65
14 23 Bier Kennedy BMA 2002 23.50 (15) 27.85 (14) 51.35 3.83
15 46 Delaney Corriann BMA 2002 23.13 (12) 28.47 (21) 51.60 4.08
15 28 Gober Elena GMVS 2002 23.30 (13) 28.30 (19) 51.60 4.08
17 19 Comey Ava GMVS 2003 23.51 (16) 28.12 (17) 51.63 4.11
18 33 Rosenbloom Ashley MMSC 2003 23.71 (19) 28.03 (16) 51.74 4.22
19 41 Johnson Caroline MMSC 2002 23.93 (21) 27.89 (15) 51.82 4.30
20 17 Welter Ariana GMVS 2002 23.72 (20) 28.41 (20) 52.13 4.61
21 43 Wagner Anika MMSC 2003 24.16 (22) 28.15 (18) 52.31 4.79
22 35 Timmerman Alsacia MMSC 2003 24.81 (24) 28.89 (22) 53.70 6.18
23 37 Foote Abbey SNSC 2003 24.54 (23) 29.28 (23) 53.82 6.30
24 44 Adams Amelia NYSEF 1997 24.86 (25) 29.47 (24) 54.33 6.81
25 32 Kim Alessandra MMSC 2001 25.01 (26) 30.39 (26) 55.40 7.88
26 34 Cummings Danielle COCH 2002 25.49 (28) 29.92 (25) 55.41 7.89
27 38 Couperthwait Charlotte COCH 2003 25.70 (29) 31.52 (29) 57.22 9.70
28 50 Anderson Margaret BMA 2003 26.22 (30) 31.06 (27) 57.28 9.76
29 47 Healer Mia MMSC 2003 26.48 (31) 31.29 (28) 57.77 10.25
30 57 Jacunski Deena COCH 2003 23.41 (14) 34.71 (34) 58.12 10.60
31 42 Beck Siri MMSC 2002 25.29 (27) 34.34 (33) 59.63 12.11
32 45 Johnson Olivia MMSC 2000 27.03 (32) 33.14 (31) 1:00.17 12.65
33 53 Dixon Elizabeth BMA 2001 28.18 (35) 32.97 (30) 1:01.15 13.63
34 51 Shanahan Allison BMA 2001 27.09 (33) 34.71 (34) 1:01.80 14.28
35 54 McKenna Emma COCH 2003 27.92 (34) 33.97 (32) 1:01.89 14.37
36 52 Jacunski Abi COCH 2001 30.17 (36) 36.25 (36) 1:06.42 18.90
37 62 Cavanaugh Brooke BMA 2003 32.45 (37) 38.58 (37) 1:11.03 23.51
38 61 Bagshaw Gillian BMA 2003 34.09 (38) 40.67 (38) 1:14.76 27.24
39 56 Murphy Reese BMA 2003 37.64 (39) 44.18 (39) 1:21.82 34.30

Did Not Start (4)

25 Morris Madison BMA 2002
31 Robert-Compte Laia BMA 2001
40 Hagios Greta GMVS 2003



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Sync Vermont Cup Women
Slalom (Women)

Second Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/27/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0756  /  1/27/2018 at 14:43  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

58 Aust Chloe BMA 2003

Did Not Finish (14)

1 Julius Sydney GMVS 2002
4 Zimmermann Zoe BMA 2002
8 Elsinger Carly GMVS 2003

13 Vallcorba Lisa BMA 2001
14 Sullivan Maggie BMA 2001
27 Quinlan Molly GMVS 2003
29 Pallas Nomen Adelaida BMA 2003
36 Wiebe Erika GMVS 2003
39 Brophy Julia GMVS 2003
48 Cahill Lauren BMA 2003
49 Licata Blake GMVS 2003
55 Delaney Ryan BMA 2003
59 Van Beever Ella BMA 2003
60 Filoon Lindsey OMS 2003

Disqualified (2)

2 Hanus Julia BMA 2001 Gate 29
21 Patton Claire BMA 2002 Gate 28
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1 Julius Sydney GMVS 2002 22.52 Did Not Finish

2 Hanus Julia BMA 2001 21.85 27.31 Disqualified
13 3 Austin Emma GMVS 2002 23.56 (17) 27.61 (11) 51.17 3.65

4 Zimmermann Zoe BMA 2002 20.47 Did Not Finish

2 5 Cassee Sanne BMA 2001 21.77 (1) 25.92 (2) 47.69 0.17
7 6 Amico Isabella BMA 2001 22.65 (7) 27.41 (9) 50.06 2.54
3 7 Hughes Penelope GMVS 2003 22.19 (4) 26.09 (3) 48.28 0.76

8 Elsinger Carly GMVS 2003 Did Not Finish

10 9 Weston Brienna MMSC 2002 22.79 (8) 27.65 (12) 50.44 2.92
1 11 Maurer Charlotte BMA 2001 21.98 (2) 25.54 (1) 47.52

12 Trudeau Brianna BMA 2000
13 Vallcorba Lisa BMA 2001 Did Not Finish

14 Sullivan Maggie BMA 2001 21.81 Did Not Finish

15 Trudeau Samantha BMA 2002
4 16 Arnott Mackenzie MMSC 2002 22.06 (3) 26.79 (4) 48.85 1.33

20 17 Welter Ariana GMVS 2002 23.72 (20) 28.41 (20) 52.13 4.61
11 18 Fleck Annaliese BMA 2002 23.10 (11) 27.37 (8) 50.47 2.95
17 19 Comey Ava GMVS 2003 23.51 (16) 28.12 (17) 51.63 4.11

20 Killian Katie BMA 2003
21 Patton Claire BMA 2002 23.14 26.07 Disqualified

12 22 Boland Sarah COCH 2000 23.57 (18) 27.05 (7) 50.62 3.10
14 23 Bier Kennedy BMA 2002 23.50 (15) 27.85 (14) 51.35 3.83
9 24 Goetze Viva COCH 2002 22.40 (5) 27.83 (13) 50.23 2.71

25 Morris Madison BMA 2002 Did Not Start
5 26 Walters Claire BMA 2003 22.82 (9) 26.91 (6) 49.73 2.21

27 Quinlan Molly GMVS 2003 23.03 Did Not Finish

15 28 Gober Elena GMVS 2002 23.30 (13) 28.30 (19) 51.60 4.08
29 Pallas Nomen Adelaida BMA 2003 Did Not Finish

6 30 Lafrance Audrey GMVS 2003 23.06 (10) 26.87 (5) 49.93 2.41
31 Robert-Compte Laia BMA 2001 Did Not Start

25 32 Kim Alessandra MMSC 2001 25.01 (26) 30.39 (26) 55.40 7.88
18 33 Rosenbloom Ashley MMSC 2003 23.71 (19) 28.03 (16) 51.74 4.22
26 34 Cummings Danielle COCH 2002 25.49 (28) 29.92 (25) 55.41 7.89
22 35 Timmerman Alsacia MMSC 2003 24.81 (24) 28.89 (22) 53.70 6.18

36 Wiebe Erika GMVS 2003 22.61 Did Not Finish

23 37 Foote Abbey SNSC 2003 24.54 (23) 29.28 (23) 53.82 6.30
27 38 Couperthwait Charlotte COCH 2003 25.70 (29) 31.52 (29) 57.22 9.70

39 Brophy Julia GMVS 2003 24.38 Did Not Finish

40 Hagios Greta GMVS 2003 Did Not Start
19 41 Johnson Caroline MMSC 2002 23.93 (21) 27.89 (15) 51.82 4.30
31 42 Beck Siri MMSC 2002 25.29 (27) 34.34 (33) 59.63 12.11
21 43 Wagner Anika MMSC 2003 24.16 (22) 28.15 (18) 52.31 4.79
24 44 Adams Amelia NYSEF 1997 24.86 (25) 29.47 (24) 54.33 6.81
32 45 Johnson Olivia MMSC 2000 27.03 (32) 33.14 (31) 1:00.17 12.65
15 46 Delaney Corriann BMA 2002 23.13 (12) 28.47 (21) 51.60 4.08
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29 47 Healer Mia MMSC 2003 26.48 (31) 31.29 (28) 57.77 10.25
48 Cahill Lauren BMA 2003 Did Not Finish

49 Licata Blake GMVS 2003 26.77 Did Not Finish

28 50 Anderson Margaret BMA 2003 26.22 (30) 31.06 (27) 57.28 9.76
34 51 Shanahan Allison BMA 2001 27.09 (33) 34.71 (34) 1:01.80 14.28
36 52 Jacunski Abi COCH 2001 30.17 (36) 36.25 (36) 1:06.42 18.90
33 53 Dixon Elizabeth BMA 2001 28.18 (35) 32.97 (30) 1:01.15 13.63
35 54 McKenna Emma COCH 2003 27.92 (34) 33.97 (32) 1:01.89 14.37

55 Delaney Ryan BMA 2003 26.85 Did Not Finish

39 56 Murphy Reese BMA 2003 37.64 (39) 44.18 (39) 1:21.82 34.30
30 57 Jacunski Deena COCH 2003 23.41 (14) 34.71 (34) 58.12 10.60

58 Aust Chloe BMA 2003 Did Not Start
59 Van Beever Ella BMA 2003 Did Not Finish

60 Filoon Lindsey OMS 2003 33.43 Did Not Finish

38 61 Bagshaw Gillian BMA 2003 34.09 (38) 40.67 (38) 1:14.76 27.24
37 62 Cavanaugh Brooke BMA 2003 32.45 (37) 38.58 (37) 1:11.03 23.51
8 200 Flachbart Lili BMA 2001 22.57 (6) 27.52 (10) 50.09 2.57


